
2025 Fond du Lac Corporate Challenge ​
Schedule 

Captains Meeting / Orientation 

 Wednesday, July 16, 6:00pm 
Fond du Lac Family YMCA Board Room 

 
CO-ED Volleyball Tournament (Team of 4-6) 

Saturday, August 23, 11:00am​
(arrive any time after 10:00 to practice, check in by 10:45) 

The Press Box 
 

18-Hole Mini Golf (Team of 4) 

Tuesday, September 2 – Tuesday, October 14​
(walk in at your convenience) 

Fondy Sports Park 
 

9-Hole Golf Scramble (Team of 4) 

Tuesday, September 2 – Tuesday, October 14​
(schedule tee time at your convenience) 

Rolling Meadows Golf Course 
 

Pictionary (Team of up to 10) 

Tuesday, September 9, 6:00pm​
(social begins at 5:00, check in by 5:45) 

Korneli’s on the Avenue 
 

Bags Tournament (Team of 2) 

Tuesday, September 23, 6:00pm​
(social begins at 5:00, check in by 5:45) 

Korneli’s on the Avenue 
 

9-Pin Bowling (Team of 4) 

Monday, October 6, 6:00pm​
(social begins at 5:00, check in by 5:45) 

Ledgeview Lanes 
 

BONUS! Fondy FallToberfest 

Saturday, October 11​
(check in at Corporate Challenge booth anytime between 2-6pm to earn bonus points!) 

Oven Island at Lakeside Park 
 

Pickleball Tournament (Team of 2) 

Thursday, October 16, 6:00pm​
(check in by 5:45) 

Fond du Lac YMCA / Boys & Girls Club 
 

Trivia Challenge (Team of up to 10) 

Tuesday, October 28, 6:00pm​
(social begins at 5:00, check in by 5:45) 

Korneli’s on the Avenue 


